date 09/12/2024
page 1 of 7
SERIES: PTN09SX | DESCRIPTION: ROTARY POTENTIOMETER
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• ganging up to 2 sections
• switch
• 41 detent option

TAPERS
A (Logarithmic Tapers) B (Linear Tapers) C (Reverse Logarithmic Tapers)
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
PTN09S X - H XX X XX XX X
# of Sections:
1 = 1
2 = 2
Shaft Length:
151 = 15 mm
202 = 20 mm
252 = 25 mm
Detent:
1 = No Detents
2 = 41 Detents
Shaft Style:
D = D-cut
K1 = Metal Knurled 18 Tooth
P = Slotted
Resistance Taper:
A = Logarithmic
B = Linear
C = Reverse Logarithmic
Resistance:
01 = 1 kΩ
02 = 2 kΩ
05 = 5 kΩ
10 = 10 kΩ
20 = 20 kΩ
50 = 50 kΩ
100 = 100 kΩ
200 = 200 kΩ
500 = 500 kΩ
11 = 1 MΩ
Note: 1. 5 mm bushing length offered on 15 mm shaft only.
                        2. 7 mm bushing length offered on 20 & 25 mm shafts only.
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    PCB Footprint
SAME SKY | SERIES: PTN09SX | DESCRIPTION: ROTARY POTENTIOMETER date 09/12/2024 | page 3 of 7
sameskydevices.com
SHAFT TYPES
units: mm
tolerance:
X≤10.00: ±0.30 mm
10.00<X≤30.00: ±0.50 mm
30.00<X≤100.00: ±1.0 mm
unless otherwise noted
 D Type K1 Type P Type
H 5 7 7
L 15 20 25
T 6 10 12
H 5 7 7
L 15 20 25
F 7 12 12
H 5 7 7
L 15 20 25
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    PCB Footprint